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FA Surface Transportation Program, continued 2/18/93 

Item No. 

400,318 

400,319 

400,320 

400,321 

400,322 

400,323 

400,324 

400,325 

400,326 

400,327 

400,328 

400,329 

Richland County, continued 

Additions, continued 

US 176 - Resurfacing from US 76 in Ballentine to 
the Newberry County Line - 10.26 miles. 
(Constr) $ 431 924 00 

US 1 (Two Notch Road) - Resurfacing from Road S-53 
(Spears Creek Church Road) to the Kershaw County 
Line - 2.66 miles. (Constr) $ 113 913 00 

Saluda County 

Addition 

SC 121 - Resurface from S-37 northerly to US 178 -
6.47 miles. (Constr) $ 365 800 00 

Spartanburg County 

Additions 

SC 295 - Pavement markings from SC Route 215 to SC 
Route 295 - 0.90 mile. (Constr) $ 4 900 00 

SC 146 - Pavement markings from US Route 221 to 
the end of 4-lane section 1.30 mile. 
(Constr) $ 4 200 00 

US 221 - Pavement Markings from 1-26 to Road S-500 
- 3.90 miles. (Constr) $ 20 400 00 

SC 295 - Pavement markings from US Route 29 to SC 
Route 296 - 1.00 miles. (Constr) $ 6 100 00 

SC 296 - Pavement markings from SC Route 295 to 
US Route 176 - 4.20 miles. (Constr) $ 25 000 00 

US 176 - Pavement markings from US Route 29 to 
Road S-30 - 5.50 miles. (Constr) $ 32 800 00 

SC 56 - Resurfacing from US 221 South to Road S-88 
- 4.4 miles. (Constr) $ 326 337 00 

SC 146 - Resurfacing from SC 56 north of 0.12 mile 
south of Road S-867 - 10.9 miles. 
(Constr) $ 344 612 00 

SC 9 - Resurfacing from 0.2 mile north of Road 
S-42 to North Carolina State Line - 11.5 miles. 
(Constr) $ 328 902 00 
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SECTION 42: The Commission unanimously passed a motion 
amending the State Strategic Highway Plan for Improving Mobility 
& Safety (SHIMS) Construction Program, as follows: 

Item No. 

100,495 

100,516 

100,519 

Beaufort County 

Revision 

Public Transportation Project: Capital Acq. for 
Beaufort-Jasper Comprehensive Health Services, 
Inc. (Constr) (Description the same - Amount 
increased from $11,200.00) $ 12 405 00 

Horry County 

Revision 

Public Transportation Project - Capital Acq for 
Waccamaw Economic opportunity Council, Inc. 
(Constr) (Description the same - Amount decreased 
from $19,967.00) $ 15 148 00 

Jasper County 

Revision 

Public Transportation Project: Capital Acq for 
Beaufort-Jasper Comprehensive Health Service, Inc. 
(Constr) (Description the same - Amount increased 
from $11,200.00) $ 12 405 00 

=S=E:..,:C:;...:T:....:I:....;:O::;.:N",------=-4=3-=...: The Commission unanimously passed a motion 
amending the State Seco dary "c" Construction Program, as 
follows: 

Item No. 

e 202047 

beville Count 

Additions 

Road S-522 (Addition 566) - Extension of Road 
S-522 in Abbeville County from current end of 
pavement southeasterly - 0.15 mile $ 31 500 00 

Resurfacing of three sections of Road S-24 
(Keowee Road), S-39 (Lindsey Cemetery Road) in 
Abbeville County; along Roads S-29 (Tugaloo 
Street), S-31 (Seneca Street), S-108 (Rice 
Street), S-109 (Jackson Street), S-141 (Railroad 
Avenue), S-204 (Barnwell Street), S-205 
(Darlington Street), S-225 (Gordon Street), S-272 
(Marion Street), S-374 (Hampton Street), and S-422 
(Butler Street) in the Town of Calhoun Falls; 
along Roads S-301 (Riverview Road), S-302 (Forest 

32 
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state Secondary "C" Construction Program, continued 2/18/93 

Item No. 

201992 

202062 

201798 

~053 

02054 

Newberry County 

Revision 

Road S-828 (Addition 828) - Kirk Lake Road 
extending from Road 8-72 - 0.5 mile $ 105 000 00 
Description unchanged - amount increased from 
$80,000.0 ~ to $105,000.00. 

~Orangeburg County 

Revision 

Road 8-1935 (Addition 2098) - Extension of Road 
8-1935 in Orangeburg from end of pavement -
0.1 mile I $ 25 000 00 
Description re~sed - amount unchanged. 

V Mdition 

Dedication cost for the Roy Odes Caffey Building 
in Orangeburg County - $ 500 00 

Richland County 

Deletion 

Local Paving Program - Paving and/or improving 
Lincoln Road and Roosevelt Road -
Note: This project is being deleted from the 

"Local Paving" Program and will be 

l' proved under the "c" Construction 
P ogram at a later date. 

arta bur Count 

House District No. 37 - Road 8-40 (New Cut Road) -
Construction of turn lanes at the intersection of 
Roads 8-40 and 8-839 (Bibendum Road) -
0.4 mile $ 140 000 00 

House District No. 38 - Local Paving Program -
Paving and/or improving Lewis Road, Turpin Road, 
and Roddey Road in Spartanburg 
County - $ 60 333 00 
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In ition of 
provements on Road S-56 

At the of an 
i was determined that a 
was no 
deed 
McManus was 

needed and could 

This matter is to the s 
of Code Section 57-5-340. 



Recommendations - 2/18/93 

SALE OF SURPLUS RIGHT OF WAY PROPERTY 

After being duly advertised, bids were taken by the Department on 
January 25, 1993, for the purpose of disposing of surplus right of way 
property and as a result an award was made to the highest bidder for the 
amount listed below : 

Item No . 

1 

2 

3 

File 23.245A - Route 1 - 85 - Greenville County 

Description 

One-story brick residence , approximately 
1,162 SF in size, with three bedrooms, 
living room, kitchen, one bath and 
utility room on Tract 80, formerly 
property of Oscar L. & Joyce K. Blume , 
18 Hillcrest Drive, Greenville , S.C .... . . 

Ms. Mary M. Babb 
365 Old Race Track Road 
Gaffney , S . C. 29340 

One-story frame storage building, approx ­
imately 288 SF in size on Tract 80 , formerly 
property of Oscar L. & Joyce K. Blume , 
18 Hillcrest Drive, Greenville, S.C ... . . . 

Mr. David S. Herbst 
125 Holmes Road 
Chester, S . C. 29706 

One (1) swimming pool 24' in diameter which 
holds 13,500 gallons of water and 4' to 5' 
in depth on Tract 80, formerly property of 
Oscar L . & Joyce K. Blume, 18 Hillcrest 
Drive, Greenville , S.C ... . ... . . .. ... .. . .. . 

Amount 

$3 , 585.67 

$2.00 

$12.00 

The above is reported to the Commission in accordance with the 
requirements of Code Section 57-5-340 . 
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II is recommended that the Cnml'lli<:l:.inl'l .. .,.nn.up accounts 

MSC!:!o. 

267 

321 

22:3.2 

31 

304.1 

143.6 

.. I1"",,,·li .... ,, lor Ihe Beech 

Aiken Aiken DMV Land 
and to the Greenville 

Aiken Ihe Aiken Palrol Radio Siorage. 

Less Previous Allclcalion: 

Aiken To Ihe allocation lor Ihe Aiken 
Tolal Allocation: 

Allendale 

Allendale 

Dorchester 

Less 

Allendale Truck 

Allocalion: 

.. lIr,,..,"tI,,"'lor the Allendale Truck 

Ihe Moncks Comer DMV 
Total Allocation: 
Less Prelllous AIIc)cai~on: 

reduce lind transfer Ihe allocation Charleston Land 
.. Ullc",,,,,, .. lo the Beech Istand Section Shed. 

Totlll Allocation: 
less Previous Allocation: 

To reduce and transler Ihe allocation lor Ihe Dorchester County 
FnI'in~, ... rir'l'I Office renovation 10 the Richland County 
Fnrlin ... ""rir,1'I Lab Addition. 

reduce and transler the allocation lor Ihe I:R,,, .. lii,,'.-I Resl 
Rooms 10 Ihe Aiken DMV Office. 

Siale HlrlhW,m 

$37.162.05 

123.408.50 

$718,359.07 
17,437.07 

.535.54) 

$0.00 

$0.00 

(35,000.00) 
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Florenee 

Florenee 

213.2 Greenville 

303.1 Greenville 

270.1 Laurens 

Laurens 

Mariboro 

141.1 

311:1 Oeonee 

279.1 Pickens 

Richland 

To reduce and transler allocation lor Ihe Florence Patrol 
(GL 2122) to the Florence Palrol Land 

Tolal Allocation: 
Less Previous Allocation: 

To im:rease Ihe allocation lor Ihe FlOFence Patrol Complex 
Land. 
CIQs~ Accoun! 
Tolal Allocation 
Less Previous Allocation: 

To increase aliocation IOF the Greenville 
DMV Ollie!:!. 
Tolal Allocation: 
Less Previous Allocation: 

To increase the allocalion for Ihe Greer 
Allocation: 

Less Previous Allocation: 

Increase Ihe allocalion lor Ihe Laurens DMV OIfice. 
Tolal Allocallon: 
Less Prelllous Allocation: 

reduce and transler Ihe allocation lor Ihe Laurens DMV 
to Ihe Moncks Comer OMV OIlice, 
Close ACCQunl 
Total Allocation: 
Less Previous Allocation: 

reduce and Iransler the allocation Bennetsville 
OIlice 10 Ihe York Sedion Shed. 

Tolal Allocation: 
Less Previous Allocation: 

To reduce and transler the allocalion lor Ihe Newbel'lY 
OIlice 10 Ihe York Sedion Shed. 

To reduce and Iransler lhe aUocalion lor Ihe Oconee 
Building 10 Ihe Moncks Comer DMV Ollie!!!. 
Close Account 
TOlal AlIoc.lion: 
Less Previous Allocalion: 

reduce and transfer the allocalion lor the Oconee DMV Land 
Acquisition to Ihe Greer DMV OIlice. 

Less Previous Allocalion: 

reduce and transfer Ihe allocation lor the Pickens DMV OIlice 
the Aiken DMV Ollie!!, 

Tolal Allocation: 
Less Previous Allocation: 

reduce and transfer the allocation lor Ihe Richland 
Maintenance Ihe Beech Island Section Shed. 
Close Account 
Tolal Allocation; 
Less Previous Allocalion: 

(6,800.00) 

.094.57) 

(1.492.24) 

$494,877.50 
,122.50) 
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Total Allocation: 
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R ch and County Bal en tine DMV f ic 
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auction was held 199 
s After 

Used Motor Vehicles and located 
Columbia south Carolina and listed for 

The bid received for each was as follows 

Chevrolet 1985 
Used Cars 

Cecil Huffman 

1986 's Used 
Used Cars 

6 S Used Cars 

Caravelle 
Chevrolet Williams Used 

15 Chevrolet Williams Used Cars 
Chevrolet Williams Used Cars 

Chevrolet 1988 M. 

18 Chevrolet D. 
Chevrolet T. Johnson 
Chevrolet 1988 

21 Chevrolet 
22 Chevrolet Williams Used Cars 

Chevrolet 1989 Williams Used Cars 
Chevrolet Williams Used Cars 
Chevrolet Williams Used Cars 
Chevrolet 1989 williams Used Cars 

Chevrolet Bd. Comm. 

Chevrolet Jackson Co.Bd.of Comm. 
Chevrolet 1989 Williams Used Cars 

30 Chevrolet 1989 Used Auto 

31 Chevrolet Auto Sales 

Chevrolet 1989 Williams Used Cars 

Chevrolet James A. 3400.00 

Chevrolet Chambers Auto Sales 3700.00 

Chevrolet Chambers Auto Sales .00 

Ford 1985 Victoria Cab 2050.00 

Ford LTD Crown Victoria Cab 1350.00 

LTD Crown Victoria Cab 2150.00 

Ford Crown Victoria 2200.00 



40 Ford 1989 
41 Ford 1989 

42 Ford 1989 
43 Ford 1990 
44 Ford 1990 
45 Ford 1990 
46 Ford 1990 
47 Ford 1990 Mustang 
48 Chevrolet 1981 Suburban 
49 Chevrolet 1981 Suburban 
50 Chevrolet 1984 Suburban 
51 Chevrolet 1986 Suburban 

Chevrolet 1986 Suburban 
S3 GMC 1985 Suburban 
54 GMC 1985 Suburban 
55 GMC 1987 
56 GMC 1983 
57 Mazda 1984 B-2000 
58 Chevrolet 1956 C5303 Truck 

Cleaver-Brooks 1966 Booster 
59 Chevrolet 1966 Truck Ton 5th Wheel 
60 Ford F-602 
61 Ford 1974 F-600 

88 1974 , Mat. 
62 GMC 1970 5500 Truck 
63 GMC 1980 TC6D042 Truck 
64 GMC 1980 TC6D042 Truck 
65 GMC 1980 TC6D042 Truck 
66 International 1971 1600 Truck 
67 International 1979 1624 Truck 
68 Chevrolet 1970 CE51203 Truck 
69 Fruehauf 1948 WPM5 Trailer 
70 1950 2000 Gal 
71 International 1985 1684 Tractor 

Mott 74 Mower 1985 Side Mtd. Flail 
Mott 74 Mower 1985 Side Mtd. Flail 
Mott 88 Mower 1985 Rear Mtd. Flail 

72 John Deere 1984 3108 Tractor 
73 Case G80E 1977 Tractor 
74 100 tires Misc. Used Ct 
75 100 tires Misc. Used, • Ct. 

The total amount received for the 
sales tax. 

three 

It is recommended that the Commission approve the sale 
and to the bidder in each case 

3700.00 
3500.00 
5000 00 
4450 
4550.00 
5100.00 

1000. 
600. 

1000.00 

1400.00 
1600 
2600.00 

200. 
575.00 

1000. 
5.00 

100. 
4500.00 

6100 
550.00 
450.00 

was 

above used vehicles 
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NUMBER 

14068 
14070 
14072 
14073 
14074 
14076 
14078 
14079 
14081 

14091 
14 2 
14187 
14189 
14281 
14282 
14283 

14413 

14603 

POOCH 
DIVISION 
CONTRACf 
NUMBER \JENlX)R 

C300458004 
C300458003 
C300458003 

CCM10DITY 

Glass 
Partition Restroom 

Of Placards 
Remove Tree Limbs 

Cold Laid 
Of Seaco Cold Laid 

Seaco Cold Laid 
Seaco Cold Laid 

Hardee Manuf. Co. Mowers 
Hardee Manuf 
Life Time Covers 
Cox Wocd Co. 
N.W. White 

AG00021 

Constr. Co. 

PRICE PRICE 

10,128.00 
13,200. 
56,900.00 
13 115 00 
15 520.00 
13,250 00 
42 600.00 
50,742.00 
14 280. 
75,570 00 
93,670.00 
12 340 75 
35 
19,134.00 

978. 
51,529. 



14672 
14673 
14674 

**Oroers 

s 



BY THE 
AT ITS LETTING OF FEBRUARY • 

PURSUANT TO NEWSPAPER ADVERTISEMENTS 
BIDS WERE RECEI THE DEPAR~r 

STED BELOW AND I 
TIONS. 

ALL THE 
F. 

f<"EDERAL HIGHWAY 

Un.lV'UL;l\\J COUNTY 

SC 
RD 
MILE ON RD. 
PROJECT: 1 

BARi\1WELL C£JUNTY 

ALTERNATE # 1 -
ALTERNATE # 

• S - STATE PROJECT 
TI'PE: DRAIN ASPH. SURF. OF Ill. 
ADJACENT TO CITY OF BARNWELL. AND ASPH. 

ITEM 201100 STREETS CITY OF BAR\WELL. 
PER SECTION 12- 7- 20 

AND AS FUKTHER AMENDED BY SECTION 

NUMBER OF BIDDERS -
LOWEST RESPONSIVE BIDDER - S & S •• 
AMOUNT ••••• USING AL1ERNATE # 3 - FOSSILIFEROUS LIMESTONE 

S.C. FILE NO.8. 1 STA1E 11 -
ASPH. CONC. SURF. AND INTERSECTION 

AL ITEM 201181) FROM r-rrERSECTION US RTE. 7-ALT TO 
LENGTH Of PROJECT MILES. 

NUMBER OF BIDDERS 
LOWEST RESPONSIVE BIDDER - BANKS CONSTRUCTION 
AMOUNT......... . ...•...•.•.•••.••.•..•...•.... ,. 



C-439 WORK - RDS S-89 & S- 1 -
S-89 (ITEM 2012 NE S- 2 NE FOR 

MILE ON RD. S-516 ITEM 200940 
RD. S-516 & 0.106 MILE RD. SPUR. TOTAL 

RED PER SECTION 12-27-1320 OF THE • 
OF 1989. AND AS FURTHER AMENDED SECTION 28B. 

BROS. C.DNSTRUCTION CO .• INC .• 
. $124. 



-3-

# 

** BIDS RECEIVED 

s .. 
S-1032 

RD, S-1032 ALONG 
ON RD. S-2019 

MILE. 

38.5012 & 38.989 -

S,C. FILE 
S-2996. S-3010 
OF 0.418 MILE 

.458A - STATE 
S-2986 - TI"PE 

MI CONSTR. 
NW OF RD. S-979 TO 

FROM RD. S­
FROM RD. S-129 
FROM RD. S-5 
MI LES . 1\10 BONDS 

PART I • 
1990. 

S-2279 
S 

S 





BILLY ALFORD -- THE CHAIRMAN OF THE HIGHWAY 

COMMISSION -- HAS ASKED ME AS THE NEW DIRECTOR AND 

WALKER RAGIN AS THE FORMER DIRECfOR OF THE SOUTH 

CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS AND PUBLIC 

TRANSPORTATION TO COME HERE TODAY AND DELIVER OUR 

RECOMMENDATIONS FOR THE FUTURE DlRECfION OF THE 

DEPARTMENT. 

1 

WE'VE CONSIDERED THE VARIOUS REFORM PACKAGES IN THE 

LEGISLATURE. AND WE'VE SOUGHT INPUT FROM MANY 

QUARTERS - CONVERSATIONS WITH CURRENT AND FORMER 

COMMISSIONERS. LEGISLATIVE AND CIVIC LEADERS. AND THE 

RECENT REPORT FROM THE HIGHWAY USERS FEDERATION. 

WE HAVE ALSO DRAWN UPON OUR OWN EXPERIENCES -

WALKER'S IMPRESSIONS FROM THE VANTAGE POINT OF 

FORMER DIRECTOR AND MY IMPRESSIONS FROM THE VANTAGE 

POINT OF BEING NEW TO BOTH THE DEPARTMENT AND THE 

STATE. BUT HAVING A KNOWLEDGE OF SEVERAL OTHER 

TRANSPORTATION AGENCIES. 

(PAUSE) I'M ONLY REPEATING WHAT SOME OF US ALREADY 

KNOW WHEN I SAY THAT THERE ARE SOME IN OUR STATE -­

MAYBE EVEN SOME IN THIS ROOM -- WHO ARE DISSATISFIED 

WITH THE STATE OF AFFAIRS AT THE HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT. 
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I 



I I 
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L __ ~ __ ~~ __________________ ~~_~~~ __ ~_~_ 
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